National Softball Association
2024 NSA Girls Fastpitch
State Tournament

Date

Date

Date

6/27/2024

6/28/2024

6/29/2024

RATE

Res. Cut-
Off Date

ADDRESS

CITY

PHONE

509-

Breakfast
Included?

Notes

Best Western Plus Kennewick Inn

25

25

25

$179.00

N/A

4001 W 27th Ave.

Kennewick

586-1332

Yes

Best Western Premier Pasco Inn & Suites

20

20

20

$169.00

5/26/2024

2811 N. 20th St.

Pasco

543-7722

Yes

Clover Island Inn

20D

30D

30D

$124.00

6/13/2024

435 Clover Island Dr.

Kennewick

586-0541

Yes

Clover Island Inn is locally owned and operated and offers the following:
-Full Hot and Cold Breakfast Buffet Offered Daily.
Hours: 6:00AM — 9:00AM (Monday — Friday), 7:00AM — 10:00AM (Saturday &
Sunday)
-Internet Access.
-Outdoor Pool (Seasonal) and Hot Tub All Year Round.
Hours 9:00AM — 10:00PM Daily.
-In-Room Fridge, Microwave, Individual Serving Coffee Maker.
-Complimentary Bikes for Guests to Use.
-Complimentary Airport, Train and Bus Station Shulttle.
-Top Floor Dining Overlooking the Columbia River Bar and Restaurant.
Hours: 11:00Am — 9:00PM (Tuesday — Saturday)
-Business Center with Computer and Printer for Guests to Use.
-Fitness Room with Dry Sauna. Hours: 8:00AM — 10:00AM Daily.
-Boat Dock with Overnight Boat Moorage.
-Pet Friendly Hotel with $25 Pet Fee (One-Time Charge).
-Coin Operated Guests Laundry.

Check-In Time: 3:00PM
Check-Out Time: 11:00AM

Comfort Inn

15D

15D

15D

$149.00

7801 W Quinault Ave.

Kennewick

783-8396

Yes




20

20

20

$199.00

6/6/2024

3703 Plaza Way

Kennewick

499-7478

Yes

The Comfort Suites Kennewick at Southridge is within walking distance to
Southridge Sports & Events Complex, GESA Carousel of Dreams, and several
restaurants. Canyon Lakes Golf Course is within 2 miles and there is easy
access to Hwy. 395 and 1-82.
Our guest suites offer a large flat panel HDTV, premium Simmons bedding, free
high-speed Wi-Fi, mini-fridge, microwave, coffeemaker, hairdryer, iron & full-
sized ironing board and lighted desk area. Rooms facing the Columbia River
offer views of the Tri-Cities. We follow a Choice Commitment to Clean protocol
to keep you safe.
A free hot breakfast offers hearty and healthy options for plenty of energy for a
great game day. Facilities are available including a refreshing indoor pool & spa
tub, fitness center, business center and guest laundry room. A marketplace
offers candy, cookies, snacks, essentials, beer and wine for purchase.
We are pet friendly and 100% smoke free. We welcome TEAMS!!

Comfort Suites Kennewick at Southridge

Courtyard By Marriott Richland Columbia

25

25

25

$179.00

5/27/2024

480 Columbia Point Dr.

Richland

942-9400

No

Group rates honored 2 days pre and post block dates.

Point

Welcome to our brand-new hotel in Pasco, WA. Courtyard Pasco Tri-Cities

Courtyard by Marriott Pasco Tri-Cities

‘ate Quote 42.9°

Rate Quote

Rate Quote

$179.00

4/26/2024

2101 West Argent Rd.

Pasco

545-4011

no

Airport is a modern hotel with the tools you need to pursue your passions. Our
lobby makes an impression while providing greater flexibility and choices for
guests in Pasco. At the center of it all is The Bistro, your destination for a

revitalizing breakfast or relaxing dinner and drink. Enjoy inviting, meeting rooms
and media pods and play host or work hard with free Wi-Fi, with our 24-hour
fitness center, heated indoor pool, and outdoor patio, staying energized is
simple. Whether you're traveling for business or leisure, Courtyard Pasco Tri-
Cities Airport elevates your experience.

Airport

20

20

20

$174.00

6/6/2024

7809 W. Quinault Ave.

Kennewick

783-2164

Yes

Fairfield Inn Kennewick offers free High Speed Wireless Internet and
complimentary hot breakfast buffet. Complimentary On-Site Parking. All of our
rooms include mini-fridge, microwave, coffee and coffee maker, hair dryer and
flat screen HD Televisions in every room with free cable TV with HBO. You can
maintain a healthy lifestyle with our onsite Fitness Center, Indoor pool and spa!

Breakfast Hours are from:
Monday-Friday 6:00 AM - 9:00 AM
Saturday-Sunday 7:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Fairfield Inn by Marriott




Hampton Inn Kennewick at Southridge

Rate Quote

Rate Quote

Rate Quote

$179.00

6/7/2024

3715 Plaza Way

Kennewick

820-3023

Yes

Hampton Inn Richland

Rate Quote

Rate Qquote

Rate Quote

$229.00

5/26/2024

486 Bradley Blvd.

Richland

943-4400

Yes

Two Queens Cityside $199.00 plus tax, Two Queens Riverside Non-Balcony
$209.00 plus tax, Two Queens Riverside with Balcony $229.00 plus tax.

Taxes: State 10.7%, city 2.0%, County TPA $3.00 per night

Hilton Garden Inn Kennewick

25

25

25

$179.00

5/24/2024

701 N Young St.

Kennewick

735-4600

Yes

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pasco Tri-
Cities

40D

40D

40D

$189.00

5/26/2024

4525 Convention PI.

Pasco

543-7000

Yes

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pasco Tri-Cities is an All-Suites property, meaning
all guest rooms are 20% larger than a
standard hotel room. Studio style guest rooms include additional full-sized pull-
out sofa in seating area with TV viewing
and separate counter space with sink, microwave, mini-fridge, and Keurig
Complimentary full, hot breakfast buffet is included with guest room. As well as
complimentary Wi-Fi, self-parking, and
shuttle service to/from the airport as well as other locations upon request, based
on availability. Hotel also offers an
Indoor Pool and Spa, as well as fully-equipped fithess room. Business center
and market are available in the lobby 24-
hours.
Connected to the Hapo Center via a covered breeze-way, just a few steps door
to door for easy access! This location
has easy access to Hwy395 and |-182 to connect you to all Tri-Cities
restaurants, venues, and activities.

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
Richland

20

20

20

$160.00

6/14/2024

1970 Center Pkwy.

Richland

737-8000

Yes

The hotel offers a full hot breakfast each morning, has an indoor 24-hour pool,
business center, fitness center, on-site vending, and complimentary evening
cookies.




Home2 Suites guest rooms are fully equipped with kitchenettes, 50-inch flat
screen televisions. Every room includes a sitting area with a pull-out sofa.
Home?2 offers quality high speed wi-fi, 24hr fitness, and laundry facilities,
complimentary hot breakfast buffet, indoor saline pool and spa, and is located in
walking distance of numerous shopping, retail, and restaurants. Home2 Suites is

Home2 Suites by Hilton 50 50 50 $189.00 6/3/2024 2861 Lincoln Landing Richland 460-4040 Yes minutes away from Columbia Park.
Red Lion Hotel & Conference Center
Pasco 80 80 80 $130.00 5/27/2024 12525 N 20th Ave. Pasco 547-0701 Yes
Red Lion Hotel Columbia Center 10 40 40 $159.00 6/10/2024 (1101 N Columbia Center Blvd. Kennewick 783-0611 Yes
Red Lion Inn & Suites Kennewick Tri- The hotel offers a hot breakfast buffet each morning. The hotel does NOT have
Cities 10 15 15 $119.00 6/14/2024 5616 W. Clearwater Ave. Kennewick 735-2242 Yes a pool or an elevator.
Free parking
Free WIFI
Outdoor pool & jacuzzi
basketball courts
game rooms
Restaurant & Lounge On-site
Fitness center & Sauna
Richalnd Riverfront Collection by Ascend 65 65 65 $135.00 6/14/2024 |50 Comstock St. Richland 946-4661 Yes Close to Downtown Richland
Sleep Inn Pasco Tri-Cities 15 15 15 $149.00 9930 Bedford St. Pasco 545-9554 Yes




SpringHill Suites by Marriott Kennewick 25D 25D 25D $169.00 5/27/2024 7048 W Grandridge Blvd. Kennewick 820-3026 Yes Rates are subject to tax, currently 10.7% + $3.
Super 8 Kennewick 30 30 30 $99.00 6/5/2024 |626 N Columbia Center Blvd. Kennewick 736-6888 Yes 4/5 Score on Trip Advisor

Sure Stay Plus Hotel by Best Western,

Kennewick 35 35 35 $164.00 6/6/2024 602 N Young St. Kennewick 396-9979 Yes

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX

Rates listed above do not include tax.

D=a room with two beds: S=a room with one bed

Please book your rooms well in advance to guarantee a room.

When calling for hotel accommodations, inform the hotel you are with the NSA Girls Fastpitcl

h State Tournament




