National Softball Association 2024 NSA Girls Fastpitch State Tournament	Date 6/27/2024	Date 6/28/2024	Date 6/29/2024	RATE	Res. Cut- Off Date	ADDRESS	СІТҮ	PHONE 509-	Breakfast Included?	Notes
Best Western Plus Kennewick Inn	25	25	25	\$179.00	N/A	4001 W 27th Ave.	Kennewick	586-1332	Yes	
Best Western Premier Pasco Inn & Suites	20	20	20	\$169.00	5/26/2024	2811 N. 20th St.	Pasco	543-7722	Yes	
Clover Island Inn	20D	30D	30D	\$124.00	6/13/2024	435 Clover Island Dr.	Kennewick	586-0541	Yes	Clover Island Inn is locally owned and operated and offers the following:
Comfort Inn	15D	15D	15D	\$149.00		7801 W Quinault Ave.	Kennewick	783-8396	Yes	

Courtyard By Marriott Richland Columbia Point  Courtyard by Marriott Pasco Tri-Cities Airport	25 Rate Quote 42.9°	25 Rate Quote	25 Rate Quote	\$179.00 \$179.00		480 Columbia Point Dr.  2101 West Argent Rd.	Richland	942-9400	No	Group rates honored 2 days pre and post block dates.  Welcome to our brand-new hotel in Pasco, WA. Courtyard Pasco Tri-Cities Airport is a modern hotel with the tools you need to pursue your passions. Our lobby makes an impression while providing greater flexibility and choices for guests in Pasco. At the center of it all is The Bistro, your destination for a revitalizing breakfast or relaxing dinner and drink. Enjoy inviting, meeting rooms and media pods and play host or work hard with free Wi-Fi, with our 24-hour fitness center, heated indoor pool, and outdoor patio, staying energized is simple. Whether you're traveling for business or leisure, Courtyard Pasco Tri-Cities Airport elevates your experience.
, ,	Rate Quote 42.9°	Rate Quote	Rate Quote	\$179.00	4/26/2024	2101 West Argent Rd.	Pasco	545-4011	no	

						T.				
Hampton Inn Kennewick at Southridge	Rate Quote	Rate Quote	Rate Quote	\$179.00	6/7/2024	3715 Plaza Way	Kennewick	820-3023	Yes	
Hampton Inn Richland	Rate Quote	Rate Qquote	Rate Quote	\$229.00	5/26/2024	486 Bradley Blvd.	Richland	943-4400	Yes	Two Queens Cityside \$199.00 plus tax, Two Queens Riverside Non-Balcony \$209.00 plus tax, Two Queens Riverside with Balcony \$229.00 plus tax.  Taxes: State 10.7%, city 2.0%, County TPA \$3.00 per night
Transport init Meniand	Rate Quote	Rate Qquote	Rate Quote	Ψ229.00	3/20/2024	400 brauley bivu.	Richiand	943-4400	163	Taxes. State 10.7 %, Gity 2.0 %, County TFA \$5.00 per hight
Hilton Garden Inn Kennewick	25	25	25	\$179.00	5/24/2024	701 N Young St.	Kennewick	735-4600	Yes	
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pasco Tri- Cities	40D	40D	40D	\$189.00	5/26/2024	4525 Convention Pl.	Pasco	543-7000	Yes	Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pasco Tri-Cities is an All-Suites property, meaning all guest rooms are 20% larger than a standard hotel room. Studio style guest rooms include additional full-sized pull-out sofa in seating area with TV viewing and separate counter space with sink, microwave, mini-fridge, and Keurig Complimentary full, hot breakfast buffet is included with guest room. As well as complimentary Wi-Fi, self-parking, and shuttle service to/from the airport as well as other locations upon request, based on availability. Hotel also offers an Indoor Pool and Spa, as well as fully-equipped fitness room. Business center and market are available in the lobby 24-hours.  Connected to the Hapo Center via a covered breeze-way, just a few steps door to door for easy access! This location has easy access to Hwy395 and I-182 to connect you to all Tri-Cities restaurants, venues, and activities.
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites Richland	20	20	20	\$160.00	6/14/2024	1970 Center Pkwy.	Richland	737-8000	Yes	The hotel offers a full hot breakfast each morning, has an indoor 24-hour pool, business center, fitness center, on-site vending, and complimentary evening cookies.

									T
Home2 Suites by Hilton	50	50	50	\$189.00	6/3/2024 2861 Lincoln Landing	Richland	460-4040	Yes	Home2 Suites guest rooms are fully equipped with kitchenettes, 50-inch flat screen televisions. Every room includes a sitting area with a pull-out sofa. Home2 offers quality high speed wi-fi, 24hr fitness, and laundry facilities, complimentary hot breakfast buffet, indoor saline pool and spa, and is located in walking distance of numerous shopping, retail, and restaurants. Home2 Suites is minutes away from Columbia Park.
Red Lion Hotel & Conference Center Pasco	80	80	80	\$130.00	5/27/2024 2525 N 20th Ave.	Pasco	547-0701	Yes	
Red Lion Hotel Columbia Center	10	40	40	\$159.00	6/10/2024 1101 N Columbia Center Blvd.	Kennewick	783-0611	Yes	
Red Lion Inn & Suites Kennewick Tri- Cities	10	15	15	\$119.00	6/14/2024 5616 W. Clearwater Ave.	Kennewick	735-2242	Yes	The hotel offers a hot breakfast buffet each morning. The hotel does NOT have a pool or an elevator.
Richalnd Riverfront Collection by Ascend	65	65	65	\$135.00	6/14/2024 50 Comstock St.	Richland	946-4661	Yes	Free parking Free WIFI Outdoor pool & jacuzzi basketball courts game rooms Restaurant & Lounge On-site Fitness center & Sauna Close to Downtown Richland
,									
Sleep Inn Pasco Tri-Cities	15	15	15	\$149.00	9930 Bedford St.	Pasco	545-9554	Yes	

		1	1		T	I				
SpringHill Suites by Marriott Kennewick	25D	25D	25D	\$169.00	5/27/2024	7048 W Grandridge Blvd.	Kennewick	820-3026	Yes	Rates are subject to tax, currently 10.7% + \$3.
opringrim cuited by Marriott Horniewick	230	230	230	Ψ100.00	3/21/2024	7040 VV Grandridge Bivd.	Kerinewick	020-3020	100	ratios are subject to tax, surreintly 10.1770 - \$\phi_0\$.
Curan O Kannaviale				<b>#00.00</b>	0/5/0004			700 0000	Yes	A/C Coope on Trip Advisor
Super 8 Kennewick	30	30	30	\$99.00	6/5/2024	626 N Columbia Center Blvd.	Kennewick	736-6888	res	4/5 Score on Trip Advisor
O Ot Div. H. A. H D A. W A										
Sure Stay Plus Hotel by Best Western, Kennewick	0.5	0.5	0.5	¢4C4 00	0/0/0004	000 N V 04	17	000 0070	Yes	
	35	35	35	\$164.00	6/6/2024	602 N Young St.	Kennewick	396-9979	res	
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX										
Rates listed above do not include tax.										
	no hod									
D=a room with two beds: S=a room with o										
Please book your rooms well in advance to When calling for hotel accommodations, in	o guarantee a roo	JIII.	ISA Cirlo Ecotoita	oh Stata Taurna	mont					
when calling for noter accommodations, if	ilonn the noter yo	u are with the N	Tasipili	JI State Tourna ⊤	Hent					